FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 7 March 2024 at 3:53 pm.

Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months  Form  BLP Value Emerg Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form BLP Value
Starts Factor Idle  Score Factor Starts Factor Idle Score

Acquitted 8 Mar Newcastle #7 3/1 11 -0.8 9 112 0 9.8 10.2 Maracourt 11 Mar  Morphettville #4 211 1 0.5 45 3

Acres Away 9 Mar Gold Coast #9 2/1 3 0.2 7 52 2 3.2 Marocchino 9 Mar Bunbury #8 55/17 3 2.7 4 6.7 3

Aitch Two Oh 11 Mar  Morphettville #8 24/10 1 23 5 43 3 3.3 Mazu 9 Mar Randwick #6 62/15 3 0.4 9 74 4

Alf's Magic 11 Mar  Coffs Harbour #7 2/1 9 -53 57 -3 133 3.7 Melody Again 10Mar  Tamworth #7 21 18 -21 6 17.9 0 101
AlhambralLad 11 Mar  Morphettville #7 5/2 0 -14 5 0.6 0 9.4 -1.4 Meridius 11 Mar  Morphettville #6 5/1 9 -2.7 133 4 5.7
Almania 9 Mar Randwick #3 11 7 24 114 4 9.4 Midnight Mass 11 Mar  Morphettville #6 42 10 -1.0 3 11.0 1 9.0
Amade 11 Mar  Morphettville #7 15/3 0 -3.6 4  -06 0 10.6 -3.6 Military Mission 9 Mar Randwick #3 30/9 6 1.6 4 8.6 2

Anotherhouse 11Mar  Morphettville #2 2/1 6 -11 4 109 4 51 4.9 Mintulee 11Mar  Morphettville #2 2/1 5 2.7 8 8.7 3

Artistica 7 Mar Pakenham #3 171 5 0.2 10 82 3 5.2 Mishani Lily 9Mar Gold Coast #8 2/1 10 -1.2 5 9.8 0 10.2
Awesome Wonder 9 Mar Randwick #9 211 5 23 6 8.3 3 7.3 Mishani Suspect 9 Mar Gold Coast #8 211 19 -24 4 19.6 0 9.4
BellaNipotina 9 Mar Flemington #5 104/28 4 0.1 4 8.1 4 4.1 MissHéllfire 9 Mar Randwick #10 713 8 0.2 9 10.2 2

Benedetta 9 Mar Flemington #5 12/3 11 0.2 5 152 4 11.2 Moallynickers 9 Mar Flemington #6 2/1 6 -0.2 7 8.8 2 7.2
Black Fantasy 9 Mar Bunbury #8 22/7 8 25 3 125 4 10.5 Multinational 9 Mar Bunbury #7 2/1 8 -31 12 59 -2 12.1
Black On Beauty 9 Mar Gold Coast #7 211 9 -2.6 7 84 0 10.6 6.4 Muschiali 9 Mar Gold Coast #10 6/3 1 1.6 5 3.6 2

Bodyguard 9 Mar Randwick #5 12/3 9 -1.2 4 8.8 0 10.2 7.8 My Ruby 9Mar Murray Bridge Gh #7 6/3 3 13 73 4

Boots Like Bruce 9 Mar Bunbury #4 211 1 12 8 32 2 2.2 Noble Boy 9 Mar Ellerdie #4 15/6 13 -1.2 13.8 0 9.2
Brasada 8 Mar Ararat #3 2/1 10 -23 7.7 -2 12.3 7.7 Noble Magnate 11Mar  Morphettville #2 2/1 2 -0.0 5.0 2 7.0
Brasada 10 Mar  Stony Creek #7 211 12 12.0 0 10.0 12.0 Oly'sChoice 9 Mar Bunbury #9 211 6 -4.4 5.6 0 10.4
Buenos Noches 9 Mar Flemington #5 34/9 9 -0.2 5 128 3 6.2 8.8 Overriding 9Mar Randwick #10 2/1 5 0.1 8 9.1 4

Call Di 9 Mar Randwick #10 6/2 12 0.9 12 149 2 12.9 Pericles 9 Mar Randwick #7 29/8 1 15 5 45 3

Catch TheseHands 9 Mar Bunbury #9 2/1 5 -2.8 10 42 0 10.8 2.2 Philosopher 8 Mar Moonee Valley #4 6/3 2 -0.4 26 0 9.4
Celestial Legend 9 Mar Randwick #8 712 11 5 120 1 9.0 11.0 Powerful Peg 9 Mar Randwick #10 2/1 16 -5.0 6 17.0 0 9.0
Celsius Star 11Mar  Morphettville #8 6/3 4 12 8 6.2 2 5.2 Prairie Flower 11Mar  Morphettville #9 93 9 -1.7 10 9.3 0 9.7
Clever Man 9 Mar Edenhope #5 714 7 -0.3 10 107 3 6.3 6.7 Prince Tikea 9 Mar Murray Bridge Gh #3 5/1 10 -1.0 11.0 0 9.0
Coal Crusher 9 Mar Randwick #7 10/5 5 -24 3 7.6 2 74 2.6 Principessa 9 Mar Randwick #9 211 12 -1.9 6 111 0 109
Cognac 10Mar  Canberra#s 42 6 -8.2 48 -1 112 -2.2 Private Eye 9 Mar Randwick #6 58/14 7 -14 5 7.6 0 9.4
Cold Shizzle 9 Mar Bunbury #7 5/3 2 12 5 6.2 4 3.2 Puissance Dusoleil 11 Mar  Morphettville #4 211 9 -1.6 8.4 0 10.6
Confrontational 10Mar  Stony Creek #8 3/2 9 -3.7 113 2 7.7 5.3 Red Top 9Mar Gold Coast #4 2/1 12 -39 111 0 10.9
Corfe Castle 9 Mar Gold Coast #6 42 10 -1.9 4 101 0 9.9 8.1 Redwood Shadow 9 Mar Gold Coast #3 42 19 19 239 4

Cosmic Gossip 9 Mar Gold Coast #3 6/3 6 -0.8 6.2 0 9.8 5.2 Ringer's Reward 9Mar Gold Coast #9 2/1 8 -23 10 7.7 0 10.3
Dashing 8 Mar Moonee Valley #8 32 4 -2.8 10 7.2 3 6.8 1.2 River Rubicon 9 Mar Bunbury #7 42 7 1.6 5 9.6 2

Daytona Bay 9 Mar Gold Coast #4 2/1 5 0.8 9 7.8 2 5.8 Ruby July 9 Mar Gold Coast #7 2/11 5 -6.2 -0.2 -5 15.2
Defending 9 Mar Bunbury #9 211 7 18 118 4 8.8 Running On Time 8 Mar Moonee Valley #6 6/2 8 -15 10 9.5 1 85
Defiant Spirit 9 Mar Gold Coast #9 2/1 20 -16 8 194 0 10.6 18.4 Rush Hour 9 Mar Randwick #4 2/1 1 -35 -15 -2 125
Diasonic 11 Mar  Mackay #3 10/2 5 -5.1 0.9 -4 14.1 -0.1 Saffiano 9 Mar Mingenew #6 211 7 -1.2 9.8 2 7.2
Direct 8 Mar Moonee Valley #4 5/1 1 -7.0 10 0 10.0 -6.0 Sarodec 9Mar Ipswich #3 2/1 5 -37.8 -288 -33 43.8
Don't Stop 9 Mar Gold Coast #6 12/5 2 3 3.0 1 9.0 2.0 Satness 9Mar Randwick #1 2/1 9 -23 5 7.7 -1 113
Dream Hour 9 Mar Hawkesbury #8 3/1 4 0.4 54 1 4.4 Savannah Cloud 9 Mar Flemington #7 5/1 8 -13 5 9.7 1 8.3
Dubenenko 9 Mar Murray Bridge Gh #6 2/1 8 -2.8 8 112 3 6.8 5.2 SeaRaider 9Mar Gold Coast #4 10/5 1 39 15.9 4

Dunmaghlas 11 Mar  Morphettville #9 211 16 17.0 1 9.0 16.0 Searchin' Roc's 9 Mar Bunbury #7 14/7 15 -11 159 0 9.1
Elettrica 9 Mar Randwick #9 21 20 -3.7 6 183 -1 117 16.3 Serasana 9Mar Flemington #6 21 7 -21 79 0 9.1
Encap 9 Mar Randwick #8 13/4 10 20 5 140 4 12.0 Sghirripa 9 Mar Flemington #5 13/5 6 -25 3 10.5 4 55
Enterprise Pomme 9 Mar Gold Coast #6 21 5 -4.0 4.0 0 11.0 1.0 Shangri LaExpress 9Mar Randwick #5 8/4 2 -0.4 3 3.6 1 84
Espiona 9 Mar Randwick #7 52/13 2 11 4 6.1 4 3.1 Shirshov 8 Mar Moonee Valley #4 42 4 -0.2 11 5.8 1 8.2
Espionage 9 Mar Randwick #5 8/2 10 05 5 125 2 10.5 Short Shorts 9Mar Hawkesbury #8 712 11 -53 9 9.7 -1 113
Extratwo 8 Mar Moonee Valley #8 211 3 -1.2 8 28 0 10.2 1.8 SisuWarrior 9 Mar Bunbury #9 42 10 -0.6 5 11.4 1 8.6
Farooq 9 Mar Edenhope #5 17 5 12 6.0 1 9.0 5.0 Sixteen Reasons 9 Mar Murray Bridge Gh #6 2/1 12 5 13.0 1 9.0
Final Chance 9 Mar Murray Bridge Gh #9 2/1 3 -1.2 2.8 0 10.2 1.8 Sixteen Reasons 11 Mar  Morphettville #8 2/1 11 -19 5 10.1 0 10.9
Fumiko 9 Mar Gold Coast #5 211 12 -2.9 111 0 109 9.1 Smokeshow 9 Mar Ellersie #4 211 1 0.2 3.2 2

Garrire 9 Mar Murray Bridge Gh #9 2/1 20 -1.6 194 0 10.6 184 Some Sort 10Mar  Albany #7 42 8 -3.8 7.2 0 10.8
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Horse

Goldeel
Golden Path
Grand Pierro
Gumdrops
Halatorion
He's A Doozy
Heleva Deel
Hidden Wealth
Hoolahoops
Hot Zed
Hurricane
Immoral
Imperatriz

In Evidence
Infancy
It'sourtime

Ita

Jacks On Ice
Jekyll'n’hyde
Jimmysstar
Kalasec
Keenan
King's Gambit
Kings Consort
Kiss Sum
Lauding

Legal Esprit
Links

Little Rich Boy
Loose Change
Lucky's Way
Lumber Punk
Lumber Punk
Magic Time
Maracourt

Date

9 Mar
8 Mar
11 Mar
9 Mar
9Mar
9 Mar
9Mar
9 Mar
10 Mar
9 Mar
9Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
9Mar
10 Mar
8 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
9Mar
9 Mar
8 Mar
9 Mar
8 Mar
9Mar
9 Mar
9Mar
8 Mar
10 Mar
9 Mar
9Mar

Race

Gold Coast #2
Lingfield #2
Morphettville #7
Flemington #1
Bunbury #3
Trentham #7

Gold Coast #3

Gold Coast #10
Albany #6

Bunbury #7
Singapore #10

Gold Coast #10
Flemington #5

Gold Coast #9
Randwick #4
Flemington #5
Randwick #9

Murray Bridge Gh #2
Stony Creek #8
Newcastle #7

Murray Bridge Gh #6
Randwick #4
Singapore #6

Murray Bridge Gh #6
Gold Coast #4
Moonee Valley #6
Gold Coast #6
Moonee Valley #2
Murray Bridge Gh #7
Ellerslie#4

Bunbury #3

Moonee Valley #8
Echuca#6
Flemington #5
Murray Bridge Gh #5

Score/
Starts

5/1
35/9
6/2
13/4
3/1

Barrier Fred
Factor
7 -0.8
7
0 0.6
1 16
7 12
6 -3.0
2 0.2
18 -24
1 35
5 -3.7
10 -55
13 -39
3 12
18
6 -13
1 -3.6
17 -31
1 0.8
5 -22.4
1 17
5 -55
8 -15
9 23
2 0.2
1 -6.1
16 19
4 16
11 0.9
2 11
12 0.4
10 16
7 -35
8 -31
12 -0.4
11 -1.8

Months
Idle
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Vaue  Emerg
Factor

9.8 6.2
10.0 7.0
0.6

2.6

8.2

8.0 30
22

9.4 15.6
45

7.7 13
11.5 45
10.9 9.1
4.2

9.0 18.0
8.3 4.7
10.6 -2.6
12.1 139
18

214 -17.4
2.7

10.5 -05
75 6.5
11.3

22

111 -51
179

5.6

11.9

31

12.4

11.6

125 35
121 49
9.4 11.6
8.8 9.2
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Horse

Southern Stock
Straight Charge
Strathmore Rose
Super Extreme
Super Helpful
Superium

Swiss Exile
Tapinforpar
Team Captain
The Chosen One
TheMap

The Nephew
Think About It
Thirsty Guest
Tick Tock Boom
Tintookie
Torrens

Tosen Water
Ucalledit
Ucalledit
Ultimate Command
Unspoken
Unusual Culture
Viminele
Wairere Falls
Warp Speed
Wild Imagination
Williamsburg
Winning Revolution
Xavier

Yaki Ishi

Y oung Werther
Zapateo

Zou Sensation

Date

9 Mar
9 Mar
10 Mar
10 Mar
10 Mar
10 Mar
9 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
11 Mar
10 Mar
9 Mar
11 Mar
10 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
11 Mar
8 Mar
10 Mar
9 Mar
8 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
11 Mar
8 Mar
11 Mar
10 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
9 Mar
8 Mar

Race

Gold Coast #4
Randwick #5
Albany #7
Tamworth #7
Canberra#5
Canberra#5
Murray Bridge Gh #6
Morphettville #6
Morphettville #7
Coffs Harbour #7
Morphettville #7
Echuca #7
Randwick #7
Morphettville #6
Stony Creek #9
Randwick #10
Randwick #3
Morphettville #3
Newcastle #7
Canberra#5
Bunbury #3
Newcastle #7
Flemington #8
Gold Coast #6
Gold Coast #2
Gold Coast #2
Morphettville #6
Newcastle #7
Morphettville #3
Echuca#1
Edenhope #6
Flemington #2
Randwick #6
Moonee Valley #8

Score/
Starts
42
5/1
2/1

10/5
1717
23/7
4/2
6/3
36/8
8/5
6/2
36/10
14/6
7
2/1
20/9

16/6
16/6
4/2

16/8

6/3

Barrier
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6.6
5.0
6.4
81
121
7.7
9.5

7.2
7.6
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